Spring 2025 Tentative Schedule

Saturday, February 1°: Registration Ends

Monday, February 10*:

6:00pm — Coaches Meeting 6pm Youth Center Gym (All ages)
7:00pm —Tiny Tots Paper Draft (Coaches Only)

Tuesday, February 11*:

6:00pm - 5U Baseball Paper Draft (Coaches Only). MCRD Office

7:00pm - 6U Baseball Paper Draft (Coaches Only). MCRD Office

6:00pm - 6U Softball Paper Draft (Coaches Only). MCRD Conference Room
6:45pm — 14U Softball Paper Draft (Coaches Only). MCRD Conference Room

Tuesday, February 18™:

6:00pm — 8U Softball Assessments-Draft. Field 5
6:45pm — 10U Softball Assessments-Draft. Field 5
6:00pm - 7U Baseball Assessments-Draft. Field 1
7:15pm - 12U Baseball Assessments-Draft. Field 4

Thursday, February 20*:

6:00pm - 8U Baseball Assessments-Drafts. Field 1
7:15pm - 10U Baseball Assessments-Drafts. Field 2
6:00pm - 12U Softball Assessments-Drafts. Field 3
7:00pm - 14U Baseball Assessments-Drafts. Field 3

Monday, February 24": Regular “Set” Practices Start

Tuesday, February 25": Uniforms Ordered.

Monday, March 17": Games Start, Request Practice Schedule Starts

Monday, March 24" & Tuesday, March 25": Pictures

End of Season Playoffs Start Immediately after Regular Season Games. Schedule TBD.



